
 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

300m Original

Position Last Name First Name Country 300m

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 43,02

2 Leonhardt Petra Germany 42,00

3 Beck Alan Great Britain 40,01

4 Heismann Kenn USA 39,01

5 Evans Gary Great Britain 35,01

6 Russell Andrew Great Britain 35,00

7 Callan Gareth Great Britain 34,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

300m Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 300m

1 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 47,01

2 Shaver Lee USA 45,02

3 de Beer Corena South Africa 44,03

4 Stander André South Africa 44,02

5 Steyn Marnus South Africa 44,00

6 Blake Ronnie South Africa 43,03

7 Riis Arne Norway 43,02

8 Torp Dagfinn Norway 43,01

9 de Beer Johan South Africa 42,02

10 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 42,02

11 Hoff Richard USA 42,02

12 Williams Chris South Africa 42,01

13 Smit Tertius South Africa 41,01

14 Stanton John New Zealand 41,00

15 Gullo Dave USA 41,00

16 Ruediger Harald Germany 40,02

17 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 40,01

18 Dippel Johannes Germany 40,01

19 Brader Leonhard Germany 40,00

20 Kunz Guenter Germany 39,02

21 Duefert Diethelm Germany 38,00

22 Stensrud Rune Norway 38,00

23 Munch David USA 37,02

24 Suiter Georg Germany 37,01

25 Decker Edwin USA 36,01

26 Juranek Roland Germany 36,00

27 Hopkins Ray USA 36,00

28 Wilson Douglas USA 36,00

29 Kvalvik Pål Norway 34,02

30 Duckitt John South Africa 34,00

31 Moss Kelvin Australia 34,00

32 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 34,00

33 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 34,00

34 Pifer Michael USA 33,00

35 Cook Kevin New Zealand 33,00

36 Humberstone John Australia 32,00

37 Harper Brice USA 32,00

38 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 31,00

39 Page Richard USA 30,00

40 Salisbury Graham Australia 29,00

41 Humberstone Dianne Australia 27,00

42 Ciccone John USA 26,00

43 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 25,00

44 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 23,00

45 Burgess Peter Australia 17,00

46 Brigden David Great Britain 0,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

500m Original

Position Last Name First Name Country 500m

1 Callan Gareth Great Britain 39,02

2 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 39,00

3 Heismann Kenn USA 37,01

4 Leonhardt Petra Germany 37,00

5 Evans Gary Great Britain 37,00

6 Beck Alan Great Britain 31,01

7 Russell Andrew Great Britain 27,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

500m Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 500m

1 Steyn Marnus South Africa 46,04

2 Kunz Guenter Germany 46,04

3 Smit Tertius South Africa 45,02

4 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 45,02

5 Munch David USA 43,03

6 Hoff Richard USA 43,03

7 Williams Chris South Africa 43,02

8 Stensrud Rune Norway 43,02

9 de Beer Corena South Africa 43,01

10 Gullo Dave USA 43,00

11 Dippel Johannes Germany 42,03

12 Shaver Lee USA 42,02

13 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 42,01

14 Blake Ronnie South Africa 41,02

15 Decker Edwin USA 41,01

16 Stander André South Africa 41,01

17 Pifer Michael USA 41,01

18 Ruediger Harald Germany 41,01

19 Riis Arne Norway 41,00

20 Duefert Diethelm Germany 41,00

21 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 40,02

22 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 40,01

23 Cook Kevin New Zealand 40,00

24 Humberstone John Australia 40,00

25 Brader Leonhard Germany 39,02

26 Torp Dagfinn Norway 39,00

27 Duckitt John South Africa 39,00

28 Hopkins Ray USA 38,00

29 de Beer Johan South Africa 38,00

30 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 38,00

31 Suiter Georg Germany 37,00

32 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 36,00

33 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 35,01

34 Wilson Douglas USA 35,01

35 Ciccone John USA 32,00

36 Salisbury Graham Australia 31,00

37 Kvalvik Pål Norway 31,00

38 Page Richard USA 30,02

39 Moss Kelvin Australia 30,00

40 Brigden David Great Britain 29,00

41 Humberstone Dianne Australia 28,00

42 Stanton John New Zealand 28,00

43 Juranek Roland Germany 26,00

44 Burgess Peter Australia 26,00

45 Harper Brice USA 25,01

46 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 21,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

600m Original

Position Last Name First Name Country 600m

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 33,01

2 Heismann Kenn USA 28,00

3 Callan Gareth Great Britain 26,00

4 Leonhardt Petra Germany 22,00

5 Beck Alan Great Britain 16,00

6 Russell Andrew Great Britain 16,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

600m Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 600m

1 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 40,02

2 Steyn Marnus South Africa 40,02

3 Smit Tertius South Africa 39,02

4 Blake Ronnie South Africa 39,00

5 Shaver Lee USA 38,00

6 Williams Chris South Africa 38,00

7 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 35,02

8 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 34,00

9 Munch David USA 34,00

10 de Beer Johan South Africa 33,00

11 Brader Leonhard Germany 33,00

12 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 33,00

13 de Beer Corena South Africa 33,00

14 Decker Edwin USA 32,01

15 Hoff Richard USA 32,00

16 Ruediger Harald Germany 31,00

17 Brigden David Great Britain 31,00

18 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 30,01

19 Hopkins Ray USA 30,01

20 Duckitt John South Africa 29,01

21 Kunz Guenter Germany 28,00

22 Gullo Dave USA 28,00

23 Riis Arne Norway 28,00

24 Wilson Douglas USA 27,00

25 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 25,01

26 Dippel Johannes Germany 25,01

27 Suiter Georg Germany 25,00

28 Stensrud Rune Norway 24,01

29 Ciccone John USA 24,01

30 Humberstone John Australia 23,01

31 Salisbury Graham Australia 23,00

32 Harper Brice USA 23,00

33 Stander André South Africa 23,00

34 Humberstone Dianne Australia 23,00

35 Cook Kevin New Zealand 23,00

36 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 22,00

37 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 22,00

38 Torp Dagfinn Norway 20,00

39 Pifer Michael USA 16,00

40 Moss Kelvin Australia 13,01

41 Duefert Diethelm Germany 11,00

42 Page Richard USA 10,00

43 Juranek Roland Germany 7,00

44 Burgess Peter Australia 6,00

45 Stanton John New Zealand 2,00

46 Kvalvik Pål Norway 2,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

800m Original

Position Last Name First Name Country 800m

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 61,03

2 Beck Alan Great Britain 55,01

3 Evans Gary Great Britain 44,00

4 Heismann Kenn USA 43,01

5 Callan Gareth Great Britain 38,00

6 Leonhardt Petra Germany 23,00

7 Russell Andrew Great Britain 13,01
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

800m Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 800m

1 Shaver Lee USA 62,03

2 Steyn Marnus South Africa 62,03

3 Smit Tertius South Africa 62,02

4 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 61,02

5 Hopkins Ray USA 61,01

6 de Beer Johan South Africa 59,01

7 Harper Brice USA 58,02

8 Ruediger Harald Germany 57,01

9 Gullo Dave USA 56,05

10 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 56,02

11 Cook Kevin New Zealand 56,01

12 Munch David USA 53,00

13 Kunz Guenter Germany 52,03

14 Brader Leonhard Germany 51,02

15 Salisbury Graham Australia 51,00

16 Pifer Michael USA 50,02

17 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 50,01

18 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 50,00

19 Blake Ronnie South Africa 50,00

20 Dippel Johannes Germany 48,00

21 Duefert Diethelm Germany 47,00

22 Riis Arne Norway 46,01

23 Stander André South Africa 45,02

24 Stensrud Rune Norway 45,02

25 Duckitt John South Africa 45,01

26 Ciccone John USA 44,00

27 Williams Chris South Africa 42,00

28 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 41,00

29 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 40,00

30 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 38,02

31 de Beer Corena South Africa 38,00

32 Torp Dagfinn Norway 35,00

33 Page Richard USA 32,00

34 Hoff Richard USA 32,00

35 Suiter Georg Germany 28,02

36 Wilson Douglas USA 21,01

37 Brigden David Great Britain 21,00

38 Kvalvik Pål Norway 18,01

39 Burgess Peter Australia 10,00

40 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 9,00

41 Decker Edwin USA 8,00

42 Stanton John New Zealand 7,00

43 Humberstone Dianne Australia 6,00

44 Moss Kelvin Australia 5,00

45 Humberstone John Australia 3,00

46 Juranek Roland Germany 0,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

900m Original

Position Last Name First Name Country 900m

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 44,00

2 Evans Gary Great Britain 43,00

3 Callan Gareth Great Britain 39,01

4 Heismann Kenn USA 18,01

5 Russell Andrew Great Britain 2,00

6 Beck Alan Great Britain 0,00

7 Leonhardt Petra Germany 0,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

900m Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 900m

1 Steyn Marnus South Africa 55,01

2 Hopkins Ray USA 55,00

3 Shaver Lee USA 53,01

4 Kunz Guenter Germany 52,02

5 Smit Tertius South Africa 51,02

6 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 51,00

7 Gullo Dave USA 49,01

8 Munch David USA 43,01

9 de Beer Corena South Africa 40,01

10 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 40,01

11 Ruediger Harald Germany 39,00

12 Pifer Michael USA 38,00

13 Brader Leonhard Germany 36,00

14 de Beer Johan South Africa 35,00

15 Harper Brice USA 35,00

16 Torp Dagfinn Norway 34,01

17 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 34,00

18 Brigden David Great Britain 32,00

19 Duckitt John South Africa 28,01

20 Stander André South Africa 28,00

21 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 28,00

22 Decker Edwin USA 28,00

23 Riis Arne Norway 27,00

24 Salisbury Graham Australia 25,00

25 Cook Kevin New Zealand 25,00

26 Duefert Diethelm Germany 25,00

27 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 23,00

28 Williams Chris South Africa 23,00

29 Ciccone John USA 22,00

30 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 22,00

31 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 17,00

32 Kvalvik Pål Norway 16,01

33 Blake Ronnie South Africa 16,00

34 Page Richard USA 16,00

35 Wilson Douglas USA 16,00

36 Hoff Richard USA 15,00

37 Dippel Johannes Germany 14,00

38 Moss Kelvin Australia 14,00

39 Humberstone John Australia 9,00

40 Stensrud Rune Norway 4,00

41 Suiter Georg Germany 4,00

42 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 0,00

43 Stanton John New Zealand 0,00

44 Juranek Roland Germany 0,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Mid-Range Original

Position First Name Last Name Country 300m 500m 600m
Mid-Range 

Total

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 43,02 39,00 33,01 115,03

2 Heismann Kenn USA 39,01 37,01 28,00 104,02

3 Leonhardt Petra Germany 42,00 37,00 22,00 101,00

4 Callan Gareth Great Britain 34,00 39,02 26,00 99,02

5 Beck Alan Great Britain 40,01 31,01 16,00 87,02

6 Russell Andrew Great Britain 35,00 27,00 16,00 78,00

7 Evans Gary Great Britain 35,01 37,00 0,00 72,01
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013
Mid-Range Reproduction

Position First Name Last Name Country 300m 500m 600m
Mid-Range 

Total

1 Steyn Marnus South Africa 44,00 46,04 40,02 130,06

2 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 42,02 45,02 40,02 127,06

3 Smit Tertius South Africa 41,01 45,02 39,02 125,05

4 Shaver Lee USA 45,02 42,02 38,00 125,04

5 Blake Ronnie South Africa 43,03 41,02 39,00 123,05

6 Williams Chris South Africa 42,01 43,02 38,00 123,03

7 de Beer Corena South Africa 44,03 43,01 33,00 120,04

8 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 47,01 40,02 33,00 120,03

9 Hoff Richard USA 42,02 43,03 32,00 117,05

10 Munch David USA 37,02 43,03 34,00 114,05

11 Kunz Guenter Germany 39,02 46,04 28,00 113,06

12 de Beer Johan South Africa 42,02 38,00 33,00 113,02

13 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 40,01 42,01 30,01 112,03

14 Ruediger Harald Germany 40,02 41,01 31,00 112,03

15 Brader Leonhard Germany 40,00 39,02 33,00 112,02

16 Riis Arne Norway 43,02 41,00 28,00 112,02

17 Gullo Dave USA 41,00 43,00 28,00 112,00

18 Decker Edwin USA 36,01 41,01 32,01 109,03

19 Stander André South Africa 44,02 41,01 23,00 108,03

20 Dippel Johannes Germany 40,01 42,03 25,01 107,05

21 Stensrud Rune Norway 38,00 43,02 24,01 105,03

22 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 31,00 40,01 34,00 105,01

23 Hopkins Ray USA 36,00 38,00 30,01 104,01

24 Duckitt John South Africa 34,00 39,00 29,01 102,01

25 Torp Dagfinn Norway 43,01 39,00 20,00 102,01

26 Suiter Georg Germany 37,01 37,00 25,00 99,01

27 Wilson Douglas USA 36,00 35,01 27,00 98,01

28 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 34,00 38,00 25,01 97,01

29 Cook Kevin New Zealand 33,00 40,00 23,00 96,00

30 Humberstone John Australia 32,00 40,00 23,01 95,01

31 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 23,00 36,00 35,02 94,02

32 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 34,00 35,01 22,00 91,01

33 Pifer Michael USA 33,00 41,01 16,00 90,01

34 Duefert Diethelm Germany 38,00 41,00 11,00 90,00

35 Salisbury Graham Australia 29,00 31,00 23,00 83,00

36 Ciccone John USA 26,00 32,00 24,01 82,01

37 Harper Brice USA 32,00 25,01 23,00 80,01

38 Humberstone Dianne Australia 27,00 28,00 23,00 78,00

39 Moss Kelvin Australia 34,00 30,00 13,01 77,01

40 Stanton John New Zealand 41,00 28,00 2,00 71,00

41 Page Richard USA 30,00 30,02 10,00 70,02

42 Juranek Roland Germany 36,00 26,00 7,00 69,00

43 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 25,00 21,00 22,00 68,00

44 Kvalvik Pål Norway 34,02 31,00 2,00 67,02

45 Brigden David Great Britain 0,00 29,00 31,00 60,00

46 Burgess Peter Australia 17,00 26,00 6,00 49,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Long-Range Original

Position First Name Last Name Country 800m 900m
Long-Range 

Total

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 61,03 44,00 105,03

2 Evans Gary Great Britain 44,00 43,00 87,00

3 Callan Gareth Great Britain 38,00 39,01 77,01

4 Heismann Kenn USA 43,01 18,01 61,02

5 Beck Alan Great Britain 55,01 0,00 55,01

6 Leonhardt Petra Germany 23,00 0,00 23,00

7 Russell Andrew Great Britain 13,01 2,00 15,01
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013
Long Range Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 800m 900m
Long-Range 

Total

1 Steyn Marnus South Africa 62,03 55,01 117,04

2 Hopkins Ray USA 61,01 55,00 116,01

3 Shaver Lee USA 62,03 53,01 115,04

4 Smit Tertius South Africa 62,02 51,02 113,04

5 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 61,02 51,00 112,02

6 Gullo Dave USA 56,05 49,01 105,06

7 Kunz Guenter Germany 52,03 52,02 104,05

8 Munch David USA 53,00 43,01 96,01

9 Ruediger Harald Germany 57,01 39,00 96,01

10 de Beer Johan South Africa 59,01 35,00 94,01

11 Harper Brice USA 58,02 35,00 93,02

12 Pifer Michael USA 50,02 38,00 88,02

13 Brader Leonhard Germany 51,02 36,00 87,02

14 Cook Kevin New Zealand 56,01 25,00 81,01

15 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 40,00 40,01 80,01

16 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 56,02 23,00 79,02

17 de Beer Corena South Africa 38,00 40,01 78,01

18 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 50,01 28,00 78,01

19 Salisbury Graham Australia 51,00 25,00 76,00

20 Stander André South Africa 45,02 28,00 73,02

21 Duckitt John South Africa 45,01 28,01 73,02

22 Riis Arne Norway 46,01 27,00 73,01

23 Duefert Diethelm Germany 47,00 25,00 72,00

24 Torp Dagfinn Norway 35,00 34,01 69,01

25 Blake Ronnie South Africa 50,00 16,00 66,00

26 Ciccone John USA 44,00 22,00 66,00

27 Williams Chris South Africa 42,00 23,00 65,00

28 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 41,00 22,00 63,00

29 Dippel Johannes Germany 48,00 14,00 62,00

30 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 38,02 17,00 55,02

31 Brigden David Great Britain 21,00 32,00 53,00

32 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 50,00 0,00 50,00

33 Stensrud Rune Norway 45,02 4,00 49,02

34 Page Richard USA 32,00 16,00 48,00

35 Hoff Richard USA 32,00 15,00 47,00

36 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 9,00 34,00 43,00

37 Wilson Douglas USA 21,01 16,00 37,01

38 Decker Edwin USA 8,00 28,00 36,00

39 Kvalvik Pål Norway 18,01 16,01 34,02

40 Suiter Georg Germany 28,02 4,00 32,02

41 Moss Kelvin Australia 5,00 14,00 19,00

42 Humberstone John Australia 3,00 9,00 12,00

43 Burgess Peter Australia 10,00 0,00 10,00

44 Stanton John New Zealand 7,00 0,00 7,00

45 Humberstone Dianne Australia 6,00 0,00 6,00

46 Juranek Roland Germany 0,00 0,00 0,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013
Grand Aggregate Original

Position Last Name First Name Country 300m 500m 600m 800m 900m
Grand 

Aggregate

1 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 43,02 39,00 33,01 61,03 44,00 220,06

2 Callan Gareth Great Britain 34,00 39,02 26,00 38,00 39,01 176,03

3 Heismann Kenn USA 39,01 37,01 28,00 43,01 18,01 165,04

4 Evans Gary Great Britain 35,01 37,00 0,00 44,00 43,00 159,01

5 Beck Alan Great Britain 40,01 31,01 16,00 55,01 0,00 142,03

6 Leonhardt Petra Germany 42,00 37,00 22,00 23,00 0,00 124,00

7 Russell Andrew Great Britain 35,00 27,00 16,00 13,01 2,00 93,01
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Grand Aggregate Reproduction

Position Last Name First Name Country 300m 500m 600m 800m 900m
Grand 

Aggregate

1 Steyn Marnus South Africa 44,00 46,04 40,02 62,03 55,01 247,10

2 Shaver Lee USA 45,02 42,02 38,00 62,03 53,01 240,08

3 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 42,02 45,02 40,02 61,02 51,00 239,08

4 Smit Tertius South Africa 41,01 45,02 39,02 62,02 51,02 238,09

5 Hopkins Ray USA 36,00 38,00 30,01 61,01 55,00 220,02

6 Kunz Guenter Germany 39,02 46,04 28,00 52,03 52,02 217,11

7 Gullo Dave USA 41,00 43,00 28,00 56,05 49,01 217,06

8 Munch David USA 37,02 43,03 34,00 53,00 43,01 210,06

9 Ruediger Harald Germany 40,02 41,01 31,00 57,01 39,00 208,04

10 de Beer Johan South Africa 42,02 38,00 33,00 59,01 35,00 207,03

11 Brader Leonhard Germany 40,00 39,02 33,00 51,02 36,00 199,04

12 de Beer Corena South Africa 44,03 43,01 33,00 38,00 40,01 198,05

13 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 40,01 42,01 30,01 50,01 28,00 190,04

14 Blake Ronnie South Africa 43,03 41,02 39,00 50,00 16,00 189,05

15 Williams Chris South Africa 42,01 43,02 38,00 42,00 23,00 188,03

16 Riis Arne Norway 43,02 41,00 28,00 46,01 27,00 185,03

17 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 47,01 40,02 33,00 41,00 22,00 183,03

18 Stander André South Africa 44,02 41,01 23,00 45,02 28,00 181,05

19 Pifer Michael USA 33,00 41,01 16,00 50,02 38,00 178,03

20 Cook Kevin New Zealand 33,00 40,00 23,00 56,01 25,00 177,01

21 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 34,00 38,00 25,01 56,02 23,00 176,03

22 Duckitt John South Africa 34,00 39,00 29,01 45,01 28,01 175,03

23 Harper Brice USA 32,00 25,01 23,00 58,02 35,00 173,03

24 Torp Dagfinn Norway 43,01 39,00 20,00 35,00 34,01 171,02

25 Dippel Johannes Germany 40,01 42,03 25,01 48,00 14,00 169,05

26 Hoff Richard USA 42,02 43,03 32,00 32,00 15,00 164,05

27 Duefert Diethelm Germany 38,00 41,00 11,00 47,00 25,00 162,00

28 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 31,00 40,01 34,00 38,02 17,00 160,03

29 Salisbury Graham Australia 29,00 31,00 23,00 51,00 25,00 159,00

30 Stensrud Rune Norway 38,00 43,02 24,01 45,02 4,00 154,05

31 Ciccone John USA 26,00 32,00 24,01 44,00 22,00 148,01

32 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 25,00 21,00 22,00 40,00 40,01 148,01

33 Decker Edwin USA 36,01 41,01 32,01 8,00 28,00 145,03

34 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 23,00 36,00 35,02 50,00 0,00 144,02

35 Wilson Douglas USA 36,00 35,01 27,00 21,01 16,00 135,02

36 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 34,00 35,01 22,00 9,00 34,00 134,01

37 Suiter Georg Germany 37,01 37,00 25,00 28,02 4,00 131,03

38 Page Richard USA 30,00 30,02 10,00 32,00 16,00 118,02

39 Brigden David Great Britain 0,00 29,00 31,00 21,00 32,00 113,00

40 Humberstone John Australia 32,00 40,00 23,01 3,00 9,00 107,01

41 Kvalvik Pål Norway 34,02 31,00 2,00 18,01 16,01 101,04

42 Moss Kelvin Australia 34,00 30,00 13,01 5,00 14,00 96,01

43 Humberstone Dianne Australia 27,00 28,00 23,00 6,00 0,00 84,00

44 Stanton John New Zealand 41,00 28,00 2,00 7,00 0,00 78,00

45 Juranek Roland Germany 36,00 26,00 7,00 0,00 0,00 69,00

46 Burgess Peter Australia 17,00 26,00 6,00 10,00 59,00
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Mid-Range Teams

Position Last Name First Name Team Score Total

de Beer Corena 126,08

Kuisis Eugene 125,04

Smit Tertius 123,04

van Rensburg Merwe 113,04

Ruediger Harald 120,06

Kunz Guenter 116,01

Dippel Johannes 108,02

Brader Leonhard 100,02

Evans Gary 107,01

Callan Gareth 99,01

Russell Andrew 97,02

Beck Alan 92,02

Gullo Dave 112,02

Hoff Richard 110,03

Heismann Kenn 92,02

Decker Edwin 65,01

Torp Dagfinn 109,04

Riis Arne 103

Stensrud Rune 91

Kvalvik Pål 74,01

Humberstone John 97

Salisbury Graham 94

Mattinson Jonathan 88

Moss Kelvin 80

Kalfsvel Cees 113,07

van Koot Henrie 109,06

Cornelissen Piet 107,02

Kalfsvel Marieke 104,01

Cook Kevin 116,06

Kerr Laurie 116,02

Stanton John 105,02

Humberstone Dianne 85,01

1 487,2

2 444,11

South Africa

Germany

3 395,06

4 379,08

Great Britain

USA

5 377,05

6 359

Norway

Australia

UNOFFICIAL TEAM

7 433,16

UNOFFICIAL TEAM

8 422,11

Netherlands

New Zealand
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Long-Range Teams

Position Last Name First Name Team Score Total

Kuisis Eugene 133,11

Smit Tertius 126,07

Steyn Marnus 116,06

de Beer Corena 99,02

Shaver Lee 116,03

Hopkins Ray 110,02

Gullo Dave 110,00

Harper Brice 108,05

Ruediger Harald 119,07

Kunz Guenter 114,04

Brader Leonhard 101,01

Duefert Diethelm 87,02

Stensrud Rune 96,02

Riis Arne 95,04

Torp Dagfinn 88,00

Kvalvik Pål 78,01

Evans Gary 99,01

Callan Gareth 89,00

Beck Alan 87,01

Brigden David 67,00

Salisbury Graham 110,03

Mattinson Jonathan 69,01

Humberstone John 53,00

Moss Kelvin 31,01

Kalfsvel Cees 114,03

van Koot Henrie 107,00

Cornelissen Piet 88,00

Kalfsvel Marieke 87,00

Cook Kevin 115,04

Kerr Laurie 108,05

Stanton John 53,01

Humberstone Dianne 44,01

1 474,26

2 444,10

South Africa

USA

3 421,14

4 357,07

Germany

Norway

5 342,02

6 263,05

Great Britain

Australia

UNOFFICIAL TEAM

7 396,03

UNOFFICIAL TEAM

8 320,11

Netherlands

New Zealand
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Team Aggregates

Position Last Name First Name Team MR Total LR Total
Team 

Aggregate

de Beer Corena

Kuisis Eugene

Smit Tertius

van Rensburg | Steyn Merwe | Marnus

Ruediger Harald

Kunz Guenter

Brader Leonard

Dippel |Duefert Johannes | Diethelm

Evans Gary

Callan Gareth

Beck Alan

Russell | Brigden Andrew | David

Gullo Dave

Hoff | Shaver Richard | Lee

Heismann | Hopkins Kenn | Ray

Decker | Harper Edwin | Brice

Torp Dagfinn

Riis Arne

Stensrud Rune

Kvalvik Pål

Humberstone John

Salisbury Graham

Mattinson Jonathan

Moss Kelvin

Kalfsvel Cees

van Koot Henrie

Cornelissen Piet

Kalfsvel Marieke

Cook Kevin

Kerr Laurie

Stanton John

Humberstone Dianne

UNOFFICIAL TEAM

UNOFFICIAL TEAM

1 South Africa 487,20

3 Great Britain 395,06

961,46

2 Germany 444,11 421,14 865,25

474,26

737,08

4 USA 379,08 444,10 823,18

342,02

6 Australia 359,00 263,05 622,05

5 Norway 377,05 357,07 734,12

8 New Zealand 422,11 320,11 742,22

7 Netherlands 433,16 396,03 829,19
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

V Bulls

Position Last Name First Name Country Score

1 Kunz Guenter Germany 11

2 Steyn Marnus South Africa 10

3 Smit Tertius South Africa 9

4 Shaver Lee USA 8

5 Kuisis Eugene South Africa 8

6 Munch David USA 6

7 de Villiers Kobus South Africa 6

8 Gullo Dave USA 6

9 Blake Ronnie South Africa 5

10 de Beer Corena South Africa 5

11 Hoff Richard USA 5

12 Dippel Johannes Germany 5

13 Stander André South Africa 5

14 Stensrud Rune Norway 5

15 Kvalvik Pål Norway 4

16 Ruediger Harald Germany 4

17 Kalfsvel Cees Netherlands 4

18 Brader Leonhard Germany 4

19 Heismann Kenn USA 4

20 Pifer Michael USA 3

21 Riis Arne Norway 3

22 de Beer Johan South Africa 3

23 Williams Chris South Africa 3

24 Beck Alan Great Britain 3

25 Callan Gareth Great Britain 3

26 Duckitt John South Africa 3

27 Harper Brice USA 3

28 Cornelissen Piet Netherlands 3

29 Decker Edwin USA 3

30 Kerr Laurie New Zealand 3

31 Suiter Georg Germany 3

32 van Rensburg Merwe South Africa 3

33 Torp Dagfinn Norway 2

34 Hopkins Ray USA 2

35 Page Richard USA 2

36 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 2

37 Wilson Douglas USA 2

38 Moss Kelvin Australia 1

39 Humberstone John Australia 1

40 van Koot Henrie Netherlands 1

41 Evans Gary Great Britain 1

42 Ciccone John USA 1

43 Cook Kevin New Zealand 1

44 Russell Andrew Great Britain 1

45 Mattinson Jonathan Australia 1
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 9th MLAIC Long-Range World Championships
 9-14 September 2013

Top Lady

Position Last Name First Name Country
Grand 

Aggregate

1 de Beer Corena South Africa 198,05

2 Kalfsvel Marieke Netherlands 144,02

3 Leonhardt Petra Germany 124,00

4 Humberstone Dianne Australia 84,00
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